

पिपु (16)

(RRMSP) 2024-25

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bihta Railway station to charwaha vidyalay

RWD, Works Division, Dampur DIVISION

Amhara Construction Pvt. Ltd. SUB-DIVISION

MB No-1640

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Int. on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Gidha Railway Station to Chakraborty Vidyalyay					
Name of Contractor:- Ambar Construction Pvt. Ltd.,					
Add flat No:- 36, Shivran					
Prasad Apartment, Bazar					
Samiti Road, Bahadurpur,					
Patna					
Agreement No:- 01/MBD/2024-25					

Date of written order:- 14-06-2025

Details of Measurement

① Providing and fixing 'logs' of MMSU Project in the way sign board with logo as per MORD - - - - - T/S

04 Nos.

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Asphalt of 6-1					
1/4 Clearing and grubbing Qty used TMB p. (16)					
0.587 Hq @ RS 73248.75/Hq-RS					42797 =
2/4 Cons ² of Subgrade and Qty used TMB p. (19)					
592.875m ³ @ RS 243.88/m ³ - RS					144595 =
3/4 Cons ² of Subgrade and earth Qty used TMB p. (14)					
2371.582m ³ @ RS 152.73/m ³ - RS					360492 =
1 Cons ² of granular sub-base Qty used TMB - p. 14					
70.365m ³ @ RS 2550.7/m ³ - RS					178320 =
5/7 p/v laying spreading Qty used TMB p. 15					
546.820m ³ @ RS 3090.7/m ³ - RS					1689247 =
6/7 p/v and applying primer Qty used TMB p. 15					
5469.375m ³ @ RS 52.68/m ³ - RS					287863 =
7/7 p/v and laying track coat Qty used TMB p. (15)					
5469.375m ³ @ RS 18.16/m ³ - RS					99233 =
8/7 p/v and applying track coat Qty used TMB p. 15					
5469.375m ³ @ RS 15.39/m ³ - RS					83824 =
9/7 p/v and laying bituminous Qty used TMB p. 16					

Continuation

272.224m³ @ RS 10007.90/m³ - RS 2739701 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) P/V and laying semi-circle					
Qty vide TMB P-10					
156.613 m ² @ RS 12585.90/m ² -R					1716597.00
11) Cons/ 200mm concrete slab					
Qty vide TMB P-					
839.799 m ² @ RS 6130.80/m ² -R					5149859.00
12) Raising concrete kerbs					
Qty vide TMB P-					
4 nos @ RS 2591.77/each-R					10367.08
13) 200mm stone					
Qty vide TMB P-					
12 nos @ RS 738.07/each-R					8856.84
14) Raising of rectangular pillars					
Qty vide TMB P-					
3.840 m ² @ RS 13582.11/m ² -R					51771.00
15) P/V and laying of refractory					
Qty vide TMB P-					
4 nos @ RS 4213.03/each-R					16852.00
16) 600mm circular OR					
Qty vide TMB P-					
2 nos @ RS 4157.57/each-R					8315.00
17) 600mm x 900mm rectangle					
Qty vide TMB P-					
2 nos @ RS 4013.88/each-R					8028.00
18) 700mm side octagon					
Qty vide TMB P-					
2 nos @ RS 8458.56/each-R					16917.00
19) Boundary pillar R.C.C					
Qty vide TMB P-					
52 nos @ RS 651.29/each-R					33867.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of arch
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20) plastering of front of					
Qty m ² T & B p-					
35705 @ Rs 1221.78 / each-Rs					42769 200
21) plastering New letters.					
Qty m ² T & B p-					
44 letter @ Rs 0.75 / Letter-Rs					32.00
22) p/v and laying of roof					
Qty m ² T & B p-					
307.080 m ² @ Rs 744.50 / m ² -Rs					228621 20
23) p/v and laying of roof					
Qty m ² T & B p-					
4005 @ Rs 10685.53 / each-Rs					42792 200
24) B & C masonry work in					
Qty m ² T & B p-					
3.840 m ² @ Rs 6231.52 / m ² -Rs					23929 200
25) plastering with cement					
Qty m ² T & B p-					
28.560 m ² @ Rs 176.86 / m ² -Rs					4677 200
26) painting two coats in-					
Qty m ² T & B p-					
28.560 m ² @ Rs 128.73 / m ² -Rs					3424 200
					T = 13515071 200
Item No 33 Add Cost @ 14.					-Rs 135151 200
Item No 34 S.F.					-Rs 189888 200
					T = 13826523 200
					13837699
Item No 35 457 @ 187.					-Rs 2978516 200
					T = Rs 16330895 200
Below as per app ⁿ 3.987					-Rs 699908 200

Continuation

15680877 200

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P					RS 15480877.20
Deconstruction of previous bill					RS 2256939.20
					Net RJ: 13973993.20
20-11-2025					
2.E.					
Seigniorage fee					
Coarse Sand					377.977m ³
@ RS 584.600/m ³					RS 220965.20
20.5mm to 7.5mm @ 35 per cent					
788.868m ³ @ RS 713.480/m ³					RS 720615.20
Stone 7.5 to 2.36mm					23.510m ³
@ RS 434.450/m ³					RS 10219.20
Stone 2.36mm to below 75					
37.615m ³ @ RS 584.640/m ³					RS 21972.20
Coarse aggregate 4.75mm to 20mm					
@ 30 per cent					
218.029m ³ @ RS 1115.240/m ³					RS 243155.20
Aggregates 20mm to 2.36mm					
290.705m ³ @ RS 697.960/m ³					RS 202871.20
Fine aggregate / cement 2.36mm to 75					
218.029m ³ @ RS 266.620/m ³					RS 58121.20
Fine crushed agg ^l 7.5 to 4.75					
341.424m ³ @ RS 602.280/m ³					RS 205639.20
Stone Crushed agg ^l 4.75 and below					

245.587m³ @ RS 434.450/m³ - RS 106695.20 Continuation

01.12.25
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल दानापुर